
Resultatliste 15.08.2014

Mizuno Tjalvelekene 2014

G-11 600 m
  Tyrving

125 Sondre Røkenes (03) Bækkelagets SK 1,47,241 941

434 Esten Hansen-Møllerud Hauen Ren-Eng, FIK 1,49,422 885

773 Daniel Hermansen (03) Sturla, IF 1,53,653 775

318 Filip Osnes-Ringen (03) Lyn Ski 1,59,164 631

250 Kevin Berg (03) IK Orient 1,59,685 618

676 William Randmæl Jones (03) Tyrving IL 2,01,126 580

278 Sverre Indrebø Gjønnæss (04) IL Koll 2,01,777 563

599 Bastian Berthelsen (03) Tyrving IL 2,02,108 555

116 Kristoffer Hval (03) Bækkelagets SK 2,02,979 532

659 Peder Henriksen Dingsør (03) Tyrving IL 2,04,7210 487

G-12 600 m
  Tyrving

589 Aleksander Elde Holmboe (02) Tyrving IL 1,42,391 911

272 Sander Aae Skotheim (02) IL Koll 1,42,422 911

601 Brage Buseth Hammerstad (02 Tyrving IL 1,43,243 889

658 Nikolai Elde Holmboe (02) Tyrving IL 1,44,244 863

280 Håvard Klakegg (02) Jølster IL 1,45,985 818

257 Harald Horn (02) IL Koll 1,46,046 816

382 Martin Hildeskor (02) Nittedal IL 1,47,107 789

256 Filip Meo (02) IL Koll 1,48,128 762

671 Tarjei L Nesheim (02) Tyrving IL 1,49,009 740

433 Erlend Stafset (02) Ren-Eng, FIK 1,50,1510 710

388 Simen Bratteng (02) Nittedal IL 1,52,1511 658

549 Noah Haver (02) Sørild FIK 2,08,9212 222

G-13 Diskos 0,75kg

  Tyrving

290 Oliver Engen (01) Krødsherad IL 35,791 894

x 28,45 35,79 x 35,14 30,83

340 Fabian Weinberg (01) Mandal og Halse IL-Friidrett 31,672 783

31,06 x 24,72 31,67 26,88 27,14

596 Arne Marius Nesheim (02) Tyrving IL 25,073 453

25,07 25,06 x x x 23,89

16 Theodor Kleven Svendsen (01) Asker Sk. Friidrett 23,354 367

19,62 x 23,07 x 23,35 x
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Mizuno Tjalvelekene 2014

G-13 Diskos 0,75kg

507 Simen Guttormsen (01) Ski IL Friidrett 21,195 259

x x 16,45 18,81 x 21,19

G-13 Lengde Grop 1

 Tyrving

290 Oliver Engen (01) Krødsherad IL 4,881 906
0,2

x

-0,3

x

-1,9

4,88

-0,2

x

-2,1

4,82

-0,4

4,74

805 Markus Rooth (01) Bækkelagets SK 4,752 880
-0,3

4,62

0,3

x

0,2

4,75

-0,8

4,54

-1,2

4,65

-0,4

4,56

340 Fabian Weinberg (01) Mandal og Halse IL-Friidrett 4,743 878
-0,2

4,54

-0,0

4,74

0,1

x

-1,2

x

-1,3

x

49 Brage Hogstad (01) BUL, IL i 4,454 820
-0,8

4,41

0,3

4,45

-1,3

4,42

-0,6

4,08

-0,3

4,26

-0,6

4,13

11 Peter Horvati Svoren (01) Asker Sk. Friidrett 4,425 814
-0,5

4,30

-0,0

4,31

-1,2

4,42

-2,0

4,21

-0,5

3,77

768 Vetle Høstlund (01) Ås IL 4,326 794
+0,5

4,25

-0,1

4,30

-0,2

4,13

-1,3

4,16

-0,3

4,04

-0,2

4,32

507 Simen Guttormsen (01) Ski IL Friidrett 4,287 786
-0,7

4,28

-0,3

4,04

-1,2

4,11

-0,2

4,07

-0,5

4,25

-0,4

4,18

16 Theodor Kleven Svendsen (01) Asker Sk. Friidrett 4,238 776
-0,2

4,22

0,1

4,23

-0,7

4,13

-0,4

4,20

-1,2

4,22

-0,7

4,03

807 Magnus Laundal (01) BUL, IL i 3,869 702
-0,7

3,86

-0,2

3,81

-1,2

3,85

58 Frederik Lunde (01) BUL, IL i 3,6310 656
0,2

x

-0,4

3,63

0,1

3,45

G-14 Diskos 1,0kg

  Tyrving

767 Simen Sebastian Hansen (00) Ås IL 42,041 951

x 38,71 40,75 35,40 x 42,04

722 David Vorren (00) Vadsø Turnforening 38,192 854

x 37,78 38,19 35,36 x x

123 Sebastian Marrot (00) Bækkelagets SK 28,963 468

x 25,14 x 24,67 24,42 28,96

471 Håkon Hjelle Roset (00) Sandane Turn og Idrettslag 28,634 451

28,09 28,63 x x 27,55 x
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Mizuno Tjalvelekene 2014

G-14 Diskos 1,0kg

G-14 Lengde Grop 2

 Tyrving

76 Luca Thompson (00) BUL, IL i 5,391 928
+0,6

5,02

-0,2

5,09

+0,9

5,30

+0,5

5,39 x

+1,4

5,01

40 Robert Andre Moldestad (00) Breimsbygda IL 5,332 916
-0,3

5,11 x

+1,7

5,02

+0,6

5,25

-0,1

5,11

+0,6

5,33

597 Aroran A. Philip (00) Tyrving IL 5,313 912

x

-0,2

4,93

+0,6

5,26 x

+1,1

5,31

+1,8

5,31

32 Gudbrand Wirstad Dynna (00) Brandbu IF 5,114 872
+0,1

5,03

+0,4

4,88

-0,2

5,11

+0,6

4,68 x

+0,4

5,06

69 Julien Carteron (00) BUL, IL i 5,015 852

x

-0,5

5,01 x x x x

123 Sebastian Marrot (00) Bækkelagets SK 5,006 850

x x

+0,2

5,00

-0,3

4,54

+0,8

4,70 x

97 Theodor Eskeland (00) BUL, IL i 4,407 730
+0,2

4,40

-1,0

4,22

+1,4

4,36

+0,7

4,16

+0,8

4,08

+1,1

4,26

G-14 Slegge 4,0kg/119,5cm

  Tyrving

767 Simen Sebastian Hansen (00) Ås IL 43,541 1025

x 43,54 x x x x

471 Håkon Hjelle Roset (00) Sandane Turn og Idrettslag 39,172 963

39,17 x x x x 37,94

722 David Vorren (00) Vadsø Turnforening 31,713 792

31,71 x 27,88 x x 27,04

337 Sebastian Busterud Gulaker (0 Løten Friidrett 29,264 694

x 25,33 29,21 29,26 x x

G-15 Tresteg Grop 1

 Tyrving

414 Sander Eliassen (99) Oppstad IL 11,921 912
+0,1

11,92 x

-1,0

11,70

-0,2

11,06

+0,4

11,42 x

76 Luca Thompson (00) BUL, IL i 11,882 908
+0,2

11,40

+0,7

11,42

+0,3

11,50 x x

+0,2

11,88
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Mizuno Tjalvelekene 2014

G-15 Tresteg Grop 1

69 Julien Carteron (00) BUL, IL i 10,493 769

x

-0,8

10,49

-0,1

10,32 x x x

G-16 Kule 5,0kg

  Tyrving

650 Martin Kornerud (98) Tyrving IL 14,501 994

13,70 14,47 14,50 14,40 x 13,96

G-16 Slegge 5,0kg/120,0cm

  Tyrving

650 Martin Kornerud (98) Tyrving IL 47,061 901

x 44,68 x 47,06 x x

5 Erik Johannes Rosvold (98) Asker Sk. Friidrett 38,352 662

35,64 36,66 x 37,26 37,54 38,35

G-16 Tresteg Grop 1

 Tyrving

533 Marius Kristoffer Tronslien (98) Sturla, IF 12,181 888

x x x x x

+0,2

12,18

64 Johannes Enli Kalleberg (98) BUL, IL i 12,102 880
-0,1

11,10

-1,3

11,22 x

+0,1

10,52

-0,5

11,56

+0,7

12,10

178 Viktor Nordstrand Sand (98) Fredrikstad IF 11,733 843

x x

-0,1

11,73

-0,1

11,65 x x

77 Magnus Kringstad (98) BUL, IL i 11,174 787
+0,6

10,46

-0,2

11,17 x x x

-0,7

10,62

75 Louis Carteron (98) BUL, IL i 10,715 741
-1,5

10,20

-1,2

10,30 x

-1,0

9,93

-0,3

10,14

+0,6

10,71

G-17 100 m
Vind: -0.5Heat: 1 Tyrving

679 Mathias Narum (97) Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb 11,741 959

259 Johannes Bergh (97) IL Koll 12,112 896

268 Marius Grønby Kristoffersen (9 IL Koll 12,183 884

696 Jørgen Opaker (97) Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 12,474 835
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Mizuno Tjalvelekene 2014

G-17 100 m
Vind: -0.1Heat: 2 Tyrving

277 Sivert Eikrem (97) IL Koll 11,771 954

184 Emil Engelsen Holm (97) Gneist,IL 11,842 942

751 Helge Sveindal Rosfjord (97) Viking, TIF 11,893 933

147 Ørjan Hippe Sørflaten (98) Fagernes IL 12,114 896

422 Sindre Tømmervik (97) Ranheim IL 12,455 838

G-17 100 m, A-Finale
Vind: -0.1 Tyrving

679 Mathias Narum Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb 11,591 984

751 Helge Sveindal Rosfjord Viking, TIF 11,782 952

277 Sivert Eikrem IL Koll 11,783 952

184 Emil Engelsen Holm Gneist,IL 11,834 943

147 Ørjan Hippe Sørflaten Fagernes IL 12,075 903

268 Marius Grønby Kristoffersen IL Koll 12,126 894

259 Johannes Bergh IL Koll 12,197 882

422 Sindre Tømmervik Ranheim IL DNS 

G-17 2000 m hinder 91,4

  Tyrving

441 Odd Gundersen Sagbakken (9 Ren-Eng, FIK 6,34,081

G-18/19 100 m
Vind: +0.7Heat: 1 Tyrving

478 Jon Erik Nesse (95) Sandnes IL 11,561

61 Hans Christian Walker (95) BUL, IL i 11,572

547 Lars Einar Røise (96) Sørild FIK 11,803

59 Grunde Myhrer (96) BUL, IL i 11,964

G-18/19 Slegge 6,0kg/121,5cm

  Tyrving

17 Thor Olav Rosvold (96) Asker Sk. Friidrett 50,791

44,19 48,90 50,79 x x 49,71
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Mizuno Tjalvelekene 2014

G-18/19 Slegge 6,0kg/121,5cm

J-11 600 m
  Tyrving

10 Martine Ellefsen (03) Asker Sk. Friidrett 1,48,911 1026

446 Anne Gine Løvnes (03) Romerike Friidrett 1,49,142 1020

317 Christina Osnes-Ringen (03) Lyn Ski 1,50,213 994

427 Mari Stensrud (03) Raufoss IL -Friidrett 1,55,444 869

19 andrea Wiik (03) Askim IF 1,56,045 855

258 Johanna Ågesen Tofte (03) IL Koll 1,56,246 850

745 Ingvild Julie Schrøder Brennho Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,00,087 758

531 Maren Karlsen Bekkestad (03) Sturla, IF 2,01,218 730

525 Emmy Margrethe Rismark (03) Sturla, IF 2,02,139 708

399 Hanna Rehn (03) Oppegård IL 2,04,7210 646

463 Synne Mangen (03) Romerike Friidrett 2,06,0211 615

534 Mathilde Magnusson (03) Sturla, IF 2,08,8412 547

757 Christine Kure (03) Ås IL 2,09,4013 534

655 Merete Sperstad (03) Tyrving IL DNF 

100 Anna Wang Ørjavik (03) BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett DNS 

J-11 Høyde
  Tyrving

546 Kristine Moland Leiknes (03) Sørild FIK 1,301 970
1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

xxx

25 Michelle Nyberget (03) Askim IF 1,301 970
1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

xxx

100 Anna Wang Ørjavik (03) BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 1,303 970
1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

xo

1,30

xxo

1,35

xxx

113 Kajsa Rooth (03) Bækkelagets SK 1,304 970
1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

xxo

1,30

xxo

1,35

xxx

463 Synne Mangen (03) Romerike Friidrett 1,255 932
1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

xo

1,25

o

1,30

xxx

525 Emmy Margrethe Rismark (03) Sturla, IF 1,156 857
0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

xxx
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Mizuno Tjalvelekene 2014

J-11 Høyde
610 Fredrikke Sundsby Kjølstad (0 Tyrving IL 1,157 857

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xo

1,20

xxx

245 Alice Lindh (03) IK Orient 1,108 820
1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xxx

655 Merete Sperstad (03) Tyrving IL 1,059 782
0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

xxx

258 Johanna Ågesen Tofte (03) IL Koll 1,059 782
0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

xxx

104 Andrea Røkenes (05) Bækkelagets SK 1,0511 782
0,95

o

1,00

xo

1,05

xo

1,10

xxx

124 Sofie Rooth (05) Bækkelagets SK 1,0512 782
0,95

o

1,00

xo

1,05

xxo

1,10

xxx

J-12 600 m
  Tyrving

570 Lakeri Ertzgaard (02) Tjalve, IK 1,46,161 972

532 Maria Hartz Melling (02) Sturla, IF 1,46,862 955

497 Lund Kaja Vedahl (02) Sarpsborg IL 1,49,673 887

682 Amalie Westby Liestøl (02) Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 1,52,024 831

374 Hannah Berntzen Engevik (02) Nittedal IL 1,59,625 649

410 Yme Seglsten Thompson (02) Oppegård IL 2,01,986 592

631 Kajsa Østvedt Jonasson (02) Tyrving IL 2,02,257 586

103 Andrea Rooth (02) Bækkelagets SK DNS 

J-12 Høyde
  Tyrving

297 Vilde Marstein (02) Lambertseter IF 1,401 970
1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

o

1,45

xxx

497 Lund Kaja Vedahl (02) Sarpsborg IL 1,401 970
1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

o

1,45

xxx

103 Andrea Rooth (02) Bækkelagets SK 1,403 970
1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

xo

1,40

o

1,45

xxx

735 Mina Hem Bolle (02) Vestby IL 1,254 857
1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

xxx
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Mizuno Tjalvelekene 2014

J-12 Høyde
667 Sofie Lønskog (02) Tyrving IL 1,205 820

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

xxx

648 Marthe Ramstad Hoff (02) Tyrving IL 1,205 820
1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

xxx

519 Andrine Evensen (02) Sturla, IF 1,207 820
1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

xo

1,20

o

1,25

xxx

244 Alice Gunnarsson (02) IK Orient 1,208 820
1,15

o

1,20

xxo

1,25

xxx

31 Christine Lindahl Nilsen (02) Brandbu IF 1,208 820
1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

xxo

1,25

xxx

804 Guro Kvamme (02) Brandbu IF 1,1510 782
1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

xxx

775 Ingrid Høgne (02) Aurskog - Høland Friidrettsla 1,1511 782
1,10

xxo

1,15

xxo

1,20

xxx

J-13 60 m hekk 76,2 7,5m

Vind: -0.7Heat: 1 Tyrving

529 Julie Henriette Arnesen (01) Sturla, IF 10,801 867

274 Selma Løchen Engdahl (01) IL Koll 10,832 861

346 Helle Henriksen Hvidsten (01) Modum Friidrettsklubb 10,933 842

523 Carolina Hernandez Vråle (01) Sturla, IF 10,944 840

296 Sofie Ahsan Edvardsen (01) Lambertseter IF 10,985 832

165 Hannah Nordrum (01) Fredrikstad IF 11,186 794

759 Hanna Hegstad (01) Ås IL 12,187 604

176 Oleane Fagerli Bjørnebekk (01 Fredrikstad IF 12,408 563

Vind: -0.1Heat: 2 Tyrving

496 Juni Evensen (01) Sarpsborg IL 9,891 1039

111 Iben Carnhed (01) Bækkelagets SK 10,212 979

526 Ester Holt (01) Sturla, IF 10,503 924

517 Linnea Borrman (01) Strömstads IF 10,624 901

592 Anastasia Schnell (01) Tyrving IL 11,055 819

686 Hedda Algarheim Tverås (01) Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 11,086 813

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem Side 8 av 21Bislett Stadion - 26.08.2014 10:32:06



Resultatliste 15.08.2014

Mizuno Tjalvelekene 2014

J-13 60 m hekk 76,2 7,5m

Plassering Totalt
496 Juni Evensen Sarpsborg IL 9,891
111 Iben Carnhed Bækkelagets SK 10,212
526 Ester Holt Sturla, IF 10,503
517 Linnea Borrman Strömstads IF 10,624
529 Julie Henriette Arnesen Sturla, IF 10,805
274 Selma Løchen Engdahl IL Koll 10,836
346 Helle Henriksen Hvidsten Modum Friidrettsklubb 10,937
523 Carolina Hernandez Vråle Sturla, IF 10,948
296 Sofie Ahsan Edvardsen Lambertseter IF 10,989
592 Anastasia Schnell Tyrving IL 11,0510
686 Hedda Algarheim Tverås Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 11,0811
165 Hannah Nordrum Fredrikstad IF 11,1812
759 Hanna Hegstad Ås IL 12,1813
176 Oleane Fagerli Bjørnebekk Fredrikstad IF 12,4014

J-13 Diskos 0,6kg

  Tyrving

346 Helle Henriksen Hvidsten (01) Modum Friidrettsklubb 33,641 869

33,64 x x x 30,14 29,74

28 Oda Marie Myklebust (01) Bergens TF 33,482 864

32,82 x x 33,48 30,44 30,01

4 Elisabeth Thon Rosvold (02) Asker Sk. Friidrett 29,703 730

x 24,26 29,54 x 29,70 x

592 Anastasia Schnell (01) Tyrving IL 21,934 263

21,05 x 18,78 x 21,93 x

759 Hanna Hegstad (01) Ås IL 20,225 161

x x 20,22 17,89 x x

122 Sabrina Hellum (01) Bækkelagets SK 20,156 157

14,66 x 16,12 17,10 17,79 20,15

J-13 Lengde Grop 1

 Tyrving

39 Elina Bergman (01) Brattås CK 4,901 979
-0,7

4,73

-0,8

4,81

0,0

4,83

-1,1

X

-0,4

4,90

-0,9

x

526 Ester Holt (01) Sturla, IF 4,782 953
-0,3

4,58

-2,1

4,33

-2,1

4,40

-0,9

4,24

-1,1

4,35

+0,6

4,78

274 Selma Løchen Engdahl (01) IL Koll 4,743 945
0,0

4,52

-1,3

4,52

-1,3

4,74

-0,6

4,49

-1,5

4,62

-1,0

4,56

111 Iben Carnhed (01) Bækkelagets SK 4,734 943
-0,7

4,70

-2,4

4,43

-0,7

4,63

-1,2

4,66

-0,7

4,73

-0,5

4,63

275 Sigrid Leseth Føyen (01) IL Koll 4,705 937
-0,3

4,67

-1,2

4,19

-1,1

4,61

-0,8

4,70

-0,8

4,65

-0,1

4,49

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem Side 9 av 21Bislett Stadion - 26.08.2014 10:32:06



Resultatliste 15.08.2014

Mizuno Tjalvelekene 2014

J-13 Lengde Grop 1

296 Sofie Ahsan Edvardsen (01) Lambertseter IF 4,676 930
0,0

4,64

-2,0

4,55

-1,7

4,64

-2,1

4,67

-1,0

X

-1,2

x

496 Juni Evensen (01) Sarpsborg IL 4,667 928
-1,0

4,48

-1,0

4,44

-1,0

4,66

-0,5

4,31

-1,5

4,50

-0,9

4,36

473 Andrea Modin Engesæth (01) Sandefjord TIF 4,598 913
-0,2

4,34

-0,7

4,31

-0,9

4,52

-0,2

4,45

-0,4

4,39

-0,7

4,59

472 Amilia Bolsø Mediaa (01) Sandefjord TIF 4,509 895
-2,0

4,48

-0,9

4,50

-0,1

x

167 Julie Romberg (01) Fredrikstad IF 4,5010 895
-1,1

4,50

-1,0

4,25

-0,1

4,25

517 Linnea Borrman (01) Strömstads IF 4,4911 892
-1,3

4,49

-2,2

x

-0,5

4,37

79 Maria Olsen Tollisen (01) BUL, IL i 4,4712 888
-0,7

4,02

-0,6

4,28

-0,6

4,47

592 Anastasia Schnell (01) Tyrving IL 4,4313 880
-0,8

x

-1,4

4,43

-1,2

4,38

529 Julie Henriette Arnesen (01) Sturla, IF 4,4314 880
-1,1

4,43

-0,9

4,24

-2,1

4,17

161 Anniken Romberg (01) Fredrikstad IF 4,4015 874
-1,0

x

-1,9

4,33

-0,9

4,40

759 Hanna Hegstad (01) Ås IL 4,3516 863
0,0

4,35

-0,6

4,12

-1,3

4,13

346 Helle Henriksen Hvidsten (01) Modum Friidrettsklubb 4,3117 855
-0,9

4,31

-1,0

4,05

-2,4

4,07

165 Hannah Nordrum (01) Fredrikstad IF 4,2918 850
-1,9

x

-0,3

4,29

-1,5

4,17

251 Linnéa Lindh (01) IK Orient 4,2918 850
+0,3

x

+0,1

x

-0,7

4,29

458 Nora Dahle (01) Romerike Friidrett 4,2020 832
0,0

4,20

-2,9

3,95

+0,1

4,08

523 Carolina Hernandez Vråle (01) Sturla, IF 4,1421 819
-1,3

x

-1,5

4,14

-1,1

x

109 Embla Schei Carlsson (01) Bækkelagets SK 3,9622 781
0,0

3,89

-0,9

3,86

-1,7

3,96
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Mizuno Tjalvelekene 2014

J-13 Lengde Grop 1

122 Sabrina Hellum (01) Bækkelagets SK 3,6423 714
-0,6

3,12

-1,0

3,64

-0,4

3,61

J-14 60 m hekk 76,2 7,5m

Vind: -0.7Heat: 1 Tyrving

801 Kaitesi Ertzgaard (00) Tjalve, IK 11,111 732

459 Silje Slettemoen (00) Romerike Friidrett 11,122 730

248 Ellen Hedin (00) IK Orient 11,183 718

594 Andrine Villa (00) Tyrving IL 12,744 422

Vind: +0.1Heat: 2 Tyrving

524 Emma De Haas (00) Sturla, IF 10,131 918

453 Lotte Nordås (00) Romerike Friidrett 10,212 903

267 Marie Fiedler Amlien (00) IL Koll 10,283 889

33 Guro Bakken Andresen (00) Brandbu IF 10,444 859

709 Tonje Moen (00) Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 10,645 821

630 Kaja Skålevåg (00) Tyrving IL 10,836 785

Plassering Totalt
524 Emma De Haas Sturla, IF 10,131
453 Lotte Nordås Romerike Friidrett 10,212
267 Marie Fiedler Amlien IL Koll 10,283
33 Guro Bakken Andresen Brandbu IF 10,444

709 Tonje Moen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 10,645
630 Kaja Skålevåg Tyrving IL 10,836
801 Kaitesi Ertzgaard Tjalve, IK 11,117
459 Silje Slettemoen Romerike Friidrett 11,128
248 Ellen Hedin IK Orient 11,189
594 Andrine Villa Tyrving IL 12,7410

J-14 Lengde Grop 2

 Tyrving

33 Guro Bakken Andresen (00) Brandbu IF 4,841 913
+0,6

4,68

+0,3

4,77

+1,3

4,74

+1,4

4,84

+1,4

4,81

+1,1

4,75

322 Elin Serine Vik Johannessen (0 Lyngdal IL 4,792 903
+0,3

4,41

+1,4

4,25

+1,2

4,62 x

+1,4

4,79

+1,6

4,41

267 Marie Fiedler Amlien (00) IL Koll 4,713 886
+1,1

4,48

+1,3

4,46

+1,0

3,53

+0,9

4,71

+0,9

4,21 x

387 Silje Brochmann Pedersen (00) Nittedal IL 4,394 819
+1,4

4,00

+2,7

4,39 x

+0,4

4,27

+0,4

4,23 x
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Mizuno Tjalvelekene 2014

J-14 Lengde Grop 2

453 Lotte Nordås (00) Romerike Friidrett 4,345 808

x x

+2,1

4,34 x

+1,6

4,29 x

327 Manchari L Ahilan (00) Lørenskog Friidrettslag 4,316 802

x

+0,2

3,81

+1,4

4,31 x x x

139 Hannah Berger Akervold (00) Fagernes IL 4,277 794

x

+1,6

4,27 x

+1,3

4,14 x x

38 Cornelia Rugersson (00) Brattås CK 4,228 783

x

+1,5

4,22

+1,1

4,22 x

+0,6

4,04 x

248 Ellen Hedin (00) IK Orient 4,219 781
-0,3

4,21

+0,7

4,16

+0,8

4,01

801 Kaitesi Ertzgaard (00) Tjalve, IK 4,1410 766
+0,8

4,14

+1,9

4,04 x

459 Silje Slettemoen (00) Romerike Friidrett 4,1311 764

x

+1,2

3,88

+0,1

4,13

634 Kristin Austgulen Fosnæs (00) Tyrving IL 4,1212 762

x x

+2,5

4,12

454 Malin Thoresen (00) Romerike Friidrett 3,9913 735
+1,3

3,87

+1,2

3,99

+0,6

3,15

395 Anna Sofie Dietrichson (00) Oppegård IL 3,5814 649
+1,0

3,38

+0,6

3,55

+0,8

3,58

397 Eleonora Patrono (00) Oppegård IL 3,4015 611
+0,9

3,40

+2,3

3,35

+1,3

3,30

797 Hedda Holen (00) Nittedal IL 3,3716 605
+0,6

3,36 x

+1,6

3,37

J-14 Slegge 3,0kg/119,5cm

  Tyrving

28 Oda Marie Myklebust (01) Bergens TF 36,781 994

35,04 35,54 36,78 34,64 x x

4 Elisabeth Thon Rosvold (02) Asker Sk. Friidrett 28,562 763

x x x x 28,56 x

756 Agnes  Rogstad Sørheim (00) Ås IL 25,343 602

x x 23,01 x x 25,34

J-15 80 m hekk 76,2 8m
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Mizuno Tjalvelekene 2014

J-15 80 m hekk 76,2 8m

Vind: -1.3Heat: 1 Tyrving

710 Vår Åsheim (99) Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 13,311 886

540 Alexandra Haver (99) Sørild FIK 13,382 876

535 Solveig Hernandez Vråle (99) Sturla, IF 13,583 848

661 Rebecka Grønli (99) Tyrving IL 13,974 794

Vind: +0.1Heat: 2 Tyrving

37 Astrid Lees (99) Brattås CK 12,771 962

202 Iselin Ween Rustad (99) Hellas, IF 12,832 953

492 Tonje Nedberg (99) Sandvin, IL 13,063 921

114 Karine Jacobsen (99) Bækkelagets SK 13,144 910

602 Celina Nilsen Lundevik (99) Tyrving IL 13,165 907

363 Thale Augensen (99) Narvik IL DQ:R162,6 

Plassering Totalt
37 Astrid Lees Brattås CK 12,771

202 Iselin Ween Rustad Hellas, IF 12,832
492 Tonje Nedberg Sandvin, IL 13,063
114 Karine Jacobsen Bækkelagets SK 13,144
602 Celina Nilsen Lundevik Tyrving IL 13,165
710 Vår Åsheim Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 13,316
540 Alexandra Haver Sørild FIK 13,387
535 Solveig Hernandez Vråle Sturla, IF 13,588
661 Rebecka Grønli Tyrving IL 13,979
363 Thale Augensen Narvik IL DQ:R162,6 

J-15 Kule 3,0kg

  Tyrving

540 Alexandra Haver (99) Sørild FIK 10,031 917

9,53 9,81 9,17 10,03 x 8,69

311 Mathilde Brenden Skjellerud (9 Lillehammer IF 9,932 911

9,28 9,22 9,17 9,93 9,83 9,91

535 Solveig Hernandez Vråle (99) Sturla, IF 8,083 717

6,98 6,98 7,46 7,70 7,52 8,08

J-15 Slegge 3,0kg/119,5cm

  Tyrving

363 Thale Augensen (99) Narvik IL 38,561 914

x x x x 32,07 38,56

J-16 3000 m
  Tyrving

8 Hedda Østberg Amundsen (98) Asker Sk. Friidrett 10,44,681 954
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Mizuno Tjalvelekene 2014

J-16 3000 m
1 Aurora Kildahl (98) Asker Sk. Friidrett 11,24,562 863

J-16 80 m hekk 76,2 8m

Vind: -0.6Heat: 1 Tyrving

475 Wendel Marie Håvardstun (98) Sandefjord TIF 12,081 1016

500 Nora Evensen (98) Sarpsborg IL 12,332 981

105 Anne Caroline Seierstad (98) Bækkelagets SK 14,013 746

729 Veronika Brekke Zlamalik (98) Veldre Friidrett 14,264 711

J-16 Kule 3,0kg

  Tyrving

264 Linn Louise W. Kvaale (98) IL Koll 12,911 1027

12,91 12,73 12,71 12,04 12,60 11,95

482 Elise Gravningen (98) Sandvin, IL 12,162 1004

10,93 11,20 12,16 11,90 11,36 11,37

522 Berit Stunes Isene (98) Sturla, IF 12,033 1000

11,50 11,56 11,35 12,03 11,14 11,91

558 Ebba Sophie Reimers (98) Tjalve, IK 10,274 896

9,48 9,51 9,30 8,85 x 10,27

500 Nora Evensen (98) Sarpsborg IL 10,235 893

9,67 10,23 9,99 8,86 10,08 9,93

729 Veronika Brekke Zlamalik (98) Veldre Friidrett 9,386 825

x 8,71 8,44 9,22 9,13 9,38

J-16 Slegge 3,0kg/119,5cm

  Tyrving

195 Josefine Elders (98) Halden IL 35,511

35,51 x x x x 33,50

558 Ebba Sophie Reimers (98) Tjalve, IK 35,222

x 35,22 35,08 34,52 x x

482 Elise Gravningen (98) Sandvin, IL 26,983

x 26,98 26,71 x x 26,68

522 Berit Stunes Isene (98) Sturla, IF 24,104

24,10 x x x x x

764 Oda Marie Hegstad (98) Ås IL 22,715

x x 22,54 22,71 x 21,09

J-17 100 m
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Mizuno Tjalvelekene 2014

J-17 100 m
Vind: -0.4Heat: 1 Tyrving

755 Alice Ulla Berg (97) Ålesund FIK 12,641 993

416 Helén Strand (97) Rana Friidrettsklubb 12,912 950

465 Astrid Mohus (97) Runar, IL 13,163 910

357 Liselotte Carlsen Rymoen (97) Moss IL 13,924 788

353 Karoline Weea Johansen (97) Moelven IL 14,045 769

Vind: -1.4Heat: 2 Tyrving

364 Grace Ogoti (97) Nesbyen IL 13,031 931

603 Christine Gloppestad (97) Tyrving IL 13,412 870

611 Guro Ølnes (97) Tyrving IL 13,753 816

439 Maren Hansen Møllerud Hauen Ren-Eng, FIK 13,764 814

146 Synnøve Bjørgo Adam (97) Fagernes IL DNS 

J-17 100 m, A-Finale
Vind: -0.5 Tyrving

755 Alice Ulla Berg Ålesund FIK 12,541 1009

416 Helén Strand Rana Friidrettsklubb 12,882 955

364 Grace Ogoti Nesbyen IL 13,103 920

603 Christine Gloppestad Tyrving IL 13,274 892

439 Maren Hansen Møllerud Hauen Ren-Eng, FIK 13,745 817

611 Guro Ølnes Tyrving IL 13,836 803

357 Liselotte Carlsen Rymoen Moss IL 13,917 790

465 Astrid Mohus Runar, IL DNS 

J-17 3000 m
  Tyrving

22 Inger Emilie Bryn Mathisen (97 Askim IF 10,20,611 987

351 Emilie Grøterud (97) Moelven IL 10,38,872 945

699 Malene Fjellestad (97) Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 12,18,233 716

J-17 Høyde
  Tyrving

483 Elise Nedberg (97) Sandvin, IL 1,601 955
1,50

o

1,55

o

1,60

o

1,65

xxx
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Mizuno Tjalvelekene 2014

J-17 Høyde
30 Borghild Hvesser Farsund (97) Brandbu IF 1,552 917

1,45

o

1,50

o

1,55

o

1,60

xxx

635 Kristine Tønnesen (97) Tyrving IL 1,453 842
1,40

o

1,45

xo

1,50

xxx

J-17 Slegge 3,0kg/119,5cm

  Tyrving

232 Anette Sollien Nicolaisen (97) Horten Friidrettsklubb 35,801

35,34 32,05 x 35,80 x x

J-17 Spyd 500gr

  Tyrving

505 Mia Erika Fagerlund Johansen Ski IL Friidrett 36,971 924

x 36,82 23,27 x 33,77 36,97

299 Anne Maren Velo (97) Larvik Turn og IF 22,802 340

22,80 21,59 x x x x

J-18/19 100 m
Vind: -0.7 Tyrving

323 Randi Victoria Vik Johannesse Lyngdal IL 12,741

12 Signe Onstad Sævareid (96) Asker Sk. Friidrett 13,292

669 Synne Aga (96) Tyrving IL 13,303

437 Karen Leonila Skancke (95) Ren-Eng, FIK 13,314

27 Marianne Skjeggenes (95) Aurskog - Høland Friidrettsla 13,685

762 Mari Cecilie Hansen (95) Ås IL 13,866

779 Heidi Gundersen (96) Lørenskog Friidrettslag 14,957

J-18/19 3000 m
  Tyrving

180 Rebekka Sem (96) Gjerpen IF Allianse - Friidrett 10,35,821

J-18/19 Høyde
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J-18/19 Høyde
  Tyrving

307 Audhild Høgåsen (95) Lillehammer IF 1,601
1,50

o

1,55

o

1,60

xxo

1,65

xxx

J-18/19 Slegge 4,0kg/119,5cm

  Tyrving

335 Agata Zienkowwicz (95) Løten Friidrett 45,071

45,07 44,14 x x x x

27 Marianne Skjeggenes (95) Aurskog - Høland Friidrettsla 45,062

x x 38,25 x 45,06 x

336 Marta Rasmussen (96) Løten Friidrett 41,063

37,67 38,62 41,06 x x 37,69

758 Guro Rogstad Sørheim (96) Ås IL 35,524

33,48 34,53 34,63 35,52 34,76 34,97

J-18/19 Spyd 600gr

  Tyrving

783 Rebekka Engen (96) BUL, IL i 40,881

40,68 38,93 40,20 x 40,88 40,32

371 Dina Storvik (96) Nittedal IL 35,822

31,88 x 34,83 x 35,06 35,82

303 Marianne Selnæs (95) Larvik Turn og IF 32,783

x 32,76 32,78 32,50 31,44 x

KS 100 m
Vind: -1.2Heat: 1 Tyrving

740 Astrid Mangen Cederkvist (94) Vidar, Sportsklubben 12,301

338 Mari Gilde Brubak (90) Malvik IL 12,382

571 Maren Sofie Hoel Andersen (9 Tjalve, IK 12,403

749 Marit Aarvaag Storaker (88) Vidar, Sportsklubben 13,214

417 Emilie Søgnesand (94) Ranheim IL 13,405

581 Tina Helen Bergem (94) Tjalve, IK 13,936

Vind: -1.4Heat: 2 Tyrving

791 Alvilde Grønneberg (92) Tjalve, IK 12,251

616 Heidi Hessan Næss (89) Tyrving IL 12,462

579 Thale Kristine Fannemel Espeli Tjalve, IK 13,003

71 Karoline Eskeland (92) BUL, IL i 13,184

565 Ingvild Hjortnæs Larsen (92) Tjalve, IK 13,645
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KS 100 m
82 Mimi Kamanda (89) BUL, IL i 14,006

KS 100 m, A-Finale
Vind: +0.0 Tyrving

791 Alvilde Grønneberg Tjalve, IK 12,071

740 Astrid Mangen Cederkvist Vidar, Sportsklubben 12,212

338 Mari Gilde Brubak Malvik IL 12,293

571 Maren Sofie Hoel Andersen Tjalve, IK 12,324

579 Thale Kristine Fannemel Espeli Tjalve, IK 12,885

749 Marit Aarvaag Storaker Vidar, Sportsklubben 12,906

71 Karoline Eskeland BUL, IL i 13,107

616 Heidi Hessan Næss Tyrving IL DNS 

KS 3000 m
  Tyrving

574 Rebecca Ming Hammond (91) Tjalve, IK 9,56,961

800 Kristine Helle (94) Tjalve, IK 10,11,692

186 Ingeborg Kristine Lind (90) Gular, IL 10,17,133

761 Maren Høibø (93) Ås IL 10,22,694

347 Mari Haugen (87) Modum Friidrettsklubb 10,27,825

128 Marie Synnøve Qvale (94) Bøler IF - Friidrett 10,34,216

561 Enya Regine Aamo Aspen (89) Tjalve, IK 10,40,027

568 Juni Osnes Lund (94) Tjalve, IK 10,55,508

411 Gunn Helen Hagen (86) Oppstad IL 10,55,599

560 Eli Stokke Harstad (89) Tjalve, IK 11,43,3510

KS Høyde
  Tyrving

632 Katarina Mögenburg (91) Tyrving IL 1,801
1,70

o

1,75

o

1,80

xo

1,85

xxx

587 Linn Vikan (91) Trondheim Friidrett - Friidrett 1,602
1,50

o

1,55

o

1,60

o

1,65

xxx
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KS Slegge 4,0kg/119,5cm

  Tyrving

182 Marte Rygg Årdal (92) Gloppen Friidrettslag 59,601

x x 56,72 x 57,76 59,60

572 Mari Strange Øya (90) Tjalve, IK 50,142

x x 50,14 x x -

KS Spyd 600gr

  Tyrving

378 Lena Marie Hansen (93) Nittedal IL 51,551

51,55 x x 49,12 50,04 51,26

455 Marte Aaltvedt (89) Romerike Friidrett 49,032

x 49,03 47,70 48,72 48,07 x

730 Andrea Enerstad Bolle (92) Vestby IL 47,443

x x x x 47,44 x

115 Kristina Kristianslund (93) Bækkelagets SK 45,354

44,45 43,95 43,72 43,39 x 45,35

583 Tove Beate Dahle (88) Tjalve, IK 44,005

x x 44,00 x x x

624 Ida Yessica Nesse (92) Tyrving IL 34,236

x 31,65 32,07 32,47 34,12 34,23

MS 100 m
Vind: -0.8Heat: 1 Tyrving

713 David Seining (91) Ullevi Sk 10,971

556 Alexander Dahlstrøm Winger ( Tjalve, IK 11,102

612 Hallgeir Martinsen (89) Tyrving IL 11,203

339 Benjamin Afzal (94) Mandal og Halse IL-Friidrett 11,494

242 Mikael Skalenius (91) IF Kville 11,835

698 Luis Alfredo Santiago (91) Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 12,006

54 Einar-Andre Bydal Jakobsen (8 BUL, IL i DQ:R162.6 

Vind: -0.2Heat: 2 Tyrving

88 Peter Efe Rasmussen Osazuw BUL, IL i 10,941

792 Nickolai Jallow (91) Tjalve, IK 11,032

227 Simen Sigurdsen (93) Herkules Friidrett 11,033

315 Vebjørn Gilde (93) Lillehammer IF 11,264

93 Samuel Gyedu (94) BUL, IL i 11,275

718 Rasmus Karlsson (92) Ullevi Sk 11,306

308 Eskild Sæterlien (93) Lillehammer IF 12,067
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MS 100 m
Vind: -1.1Heat: 3 Tyrving

312 Michael Rosenberg (91) Lillehammer IF 11,251

778 Nivethan Panchaligam (93) BUL, IL i 11,592

716 Melker Karlsson (96) Ullevi Sk 11,663

73 Kristian Berg (94) BUL, IL i 11,764

794 Ebrima Jobe Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 12,185

313 Sondre Mulongo Nystrøm (94) Lillehammer IF DNS 

Vind: -2.6Heat: 4 Tyrving

509 Lars Jøran Storhaug (89) Skjalg IL 11,211

796 Nzimirro Adam Obiora (94) BUL, IL i 11,382

314 Tormod Hjortnæs Larsen (86) Lillehammer IF 11,433

350 Carl Emil Kåshagen (91) Moelven IL 11,524

501 Eirik Tanberg (87) Sigdal Friidrettsklubb 11,585

412 Johan Glenderød Tovari (93) Oppstad IL 13,256

MS 100 m, A-Finale
Vind: +0.0 Tyrving

88 Peter Efe Rasmussen Osazuw BUL, IL i 10,851

556 Alexander Dahlstrøm Winger Tjalve, IK 10,882

713 David Seining Ullevi Sk 10,923

792 Nickolai Jallow Tjalve, IK 10,944

509 Lars Jøran Storhaug Skjalg IL 10,985

312 Michael Rosenberg Lillehammer IF 11,016

227 Simen Sigurdsen Herkules Friidrett 11,247

612 Hallgeir Martinsen Tyrving IL 11,278

MS 100 m, B-Finale
Vind: -0.9 Tyrving

796 Nzimirro Adam Obiora BUL, IL i 11,071

314 Tormod Hjortnæs Larsen Lillehammer IF 11,082

93 Samuel Gyedu BUL, IL i 11,143

315 Vebjørn Gilde Lillehammer IF 11,314

718 Rasmus Karlsson Ullevi Sk 11,345

501 Eirik Tanberg Sigdal Friidrettsklubb DNS 

339 Benjamin Afzal Mandal og Halse IL-Friidrett DNS 
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MS 100 m, B-Finale
350 Carl Emil Kåshagen Moelven IL DNS 

MS 2000 m hinder 91,4

  Tyrving

746 Jan Christian Kaltenborn (80) Vidar, Sportsklubben 6,28,341
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